
DEEP PURPLE • COME TASTE THE BAN D  • 35th Anniversary Edition

( °
R IG IN A L S T U D IO  A LB UM  REMASTER and R E M IX  2CD  E D IT IO N

CD 1: o r ig in a l a lb u m  re m a s te re d CD 2 : 2 0 1 0  o r ig in a l a lb u m  re m ixe s

1. C o rn in ' Home
2 . Lady Luck
3 . G e tt in ' T igh te r
4. Dealer
5 . I Need Love
6 . D rifte r
7. Love Child
8. This T im e A ro u n d /O w e d  To "G "
9 . You Keep O n M ov ing  

B o n u s  tra c k :
You Keep O n M o v in g  (s ing le  ve rs ion ) (4.26)

’ (3.54) 
(2.47)

(4.24) 
(4.01) 
(3.04) 
(6.08) 
(5.18)

C orn in ' Home 
Lad

Dealer

6 . You Keep On M ov ing
7. Love Child
8. This T im e A round
9. O w ed To "G "
10. D rifte r

(4:23)
(3:55)
(5:16)
(5:18)
(3:05)
(3:21)
(2:57)
(4:00)

B o n u s  tra c k s  (P re v io u s ly  u n re le a se d ):
1. Sam e In L.A.

ice Jam
(3:15)
(5 :47)

Come Taste The Band •  Produced by Martin (The Wasp) Birch and D jep  Purple, fcngfeered by Martin Birch . Final m ix by Martin Birch and Ian Paice 

Remastered by Dave Schult; and 8ill Inglot i t  Digiprep, lo s  Angeles 

Originally ©  1975 The copyright in  this sound recording is owned by Deep Purple (Overseas) Ltd. under exclusive license to  EMI Records Ltd 

Digital remasters ®  2010 The copyright in  this sound recording is owned by Deep Purple (Overseas) Ltd. under exclusive license to  EMI Records Ltd 

2010 remix by Kevin Shirley. Remixed a t The Cave (Malibu CA). Mastered by 8ob Ludwig • Gateway Mastering Studios (Portland ME)

©  2010 The copyright in  this sound recording is ow ned by Deep Purple (Overseas) ltd .  under exclusive license to EMI Records ltd .
©  2010 The copyright in  this compilation is ow neďby EMI Recouls Ltd. ©  2010 Deep Purple (Overseas) ltd .

This label copy information is the subject o l EMI Records Ltd. A ll Rights Reserved.

www.deeppurple.com
www.deep-purple.net оэээбАИуввбгэ1

ГГТТ1
нтті

Sis ’
Hl*
lili

5099964786629


