## DEEP PURPLE • COME TASTE THE BAND • 35th Anniversary Edition

#### ORIGINAL STUDIO ALBUM REMASTER and REMIX 2CD EDITION

### CD 1: original album remastered

	Comin' Home Lady Luck	(3.54)
	Gettin' Tighter	(3.36)
4.	Dealer	(3.51)
5.	1 Need Love	(4.24)
6.	Drifter	(4.01)
7.	Love Child	(3.04)
6. 7. 8.	This Time Around/Owed To "G"	(6.08)
9.	You Keep On Moving	(5.18)
13	Bonus track:	

10. You Keep On Moving (single version) (4.26)

#### CD 2: 2010 original album remixes

Comin' Home

L.	Lady Luck	(2:45)
30	Gettin' Tighter Dealer	(4:23)
4.	Dealer /	(3:55)
5.	I Need Love	(5:16)
6.	You Keep On Moving	(5:18)
7.	Love Child	(3:05)
8.	This Time Around	(3:21)
9.	Owed To "G"	(2:57)
10.	Drifter	(4:00)

# Bonus tracks (Previously unreleased):

11. Same In L.A. (3:15)Paice Jam

Come Taste The Band • Produced by Martin (The Wasp) Birch and Deep Purple, Engliseered by Martin Birch - Final mix by Martin Birch and Ian Paice Remastered by Dave Schultz and Bill Inglot at Digiprep, Los Angeles

Originally ® 1975 The copyright in this sound recording is owned by Deep Purple (Overseas) Ltd. under exclusive license to EMI Records Ltd. Digital remasters @ 2010 The copyright in this sound recording is owned by Deep Purple (Overseas) Ltd. under exclusive license to EMI Records Ltd. 2010 remix by Kevin Shirley. Remixed at The Cave (Malibu CA). Mastered by Bob Ludwig - Gateway Mastering Studios (Portland ME) @ 2010 The copyright in this sound recording is owned by Deep Purple (Overseas) Ltd. under exclusive license to EMI Records Ltd. @ 2010 The copyright in this compilation is owned by EMI Records Ltd. © 2010 Deep Purple (Overseas) Ltd.

This label copy information is the subject of co 010 EMI Records Ltd. All Rights Reserved





www.deeppurple.com www.deep-purple.net



(4:08